Pricing Summary
Tax
Type
Qty List Price Unit Price Subtotal
1. Mobile Precision 3580 1 £2,888.38 £1,137.07 £1,137.07
Subtotal: £1,137.07
Shipping: £0.00
VAT: £0.00

Documentation English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs 340-ACCX 1
Label Not selected in this configuration 817-BBXG 1
Order Information Dell Order Information 799-AANV 1
Shipping Material Worldwide Ship Mod (100W adapter) 340-DKQP 1
EAN/UPC Labels No UPC Label 389-BDCE 1
Setup and
Features Guides
Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 3580 340-DFTR 1
FGA Module Custom BTO Configuration 817-BBCE 1
Processor Label Intel® Core™ i7 Processor Label 340-CUEQ 1
Resource Media Resource Media not Included 430-XYGV 1
Transportation
from ODM to
region
Standard Shipment 800-BBGT 1
Services:Extended
Service
ProSupport Next Business Day Onsite Service after remote diagnosis with
HW-SW Support, 60 Month(s)
199-BCTH,199-
BCTI
1
Dell
Services:Hardware
Support
Basic Onsite Service after remote diagnosis with Hardware-Only Support,
12 Month(s)
709-BBTY 1
Dell Services:
Accidental
Damage Services
Accidental Damage Protection, 60 Month(s) 689-BBDH 1
Anti Theft Device
& Asset Tagging
Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (service tag, model, MAC address,
customer PO, order no)
293-10023,494-
31477
1
Shipping Box
Labels - Standard
Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship Date, Model, Processor Speed,
HDD Size, RAM)
293-10049,494-
31478
1
Microsoft
Application
Software
No Microsoft Office License Included 30 day Trial Offer Only 630-ABBT 1
Protect your new
PC
No anti-virus software 650-AAAM 1
Non-Microsoft
Application
Software
Dell Additional Software 658-BFPP 1
Operating System
Recovery Options
Recovery USB Media Not Included 620-AAOH 1
Windows AutoPilotNo AutoPilot 340-CKSZ 1
Dell Corporation Ltd, c/o 1st & 2nd Floor, One Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF, United Kingdom
Dell Corporation Limited, Registered in England No. 2081369. Registered Office: c/o 1st & 2nd Floor, One Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF, United
Kingdom. VAT Registration No. 635 8235 28, WEE/CE0092VV Phone No: 0800 587 1456. An up-to-date list of names of every company director containing
the particulars indicated in paragraphs (a), (b) and (c) of Section 196(1) of the Companies Act 1963 is available on application from the registered office.